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Description

200809170003
68740

09/17/2008
12:27:48

BANK OF NEW
YORK

Grantor DEEDS WILSON,
BENJAMIN
OBRIEN

33 86 Lot#:164
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 4

200812080004
60100

12/08/2008
01:35:48

BANK OF NEW
YORK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK
MINNESOTA
FKA

199701290000
29041

Other:SEE
INST

200807150002
85600

07/15/2008
10:08:36

BANK OF NEW
YORK

Grantee LIEN LEGACY
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

30 43 Lot#:711
Book:30 Pg:43
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
7TH SECTOR


