Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= BANK OF NEW YORK; Date Recorded= 2008;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200809170003 68740		BANK OF NEW YORK	Grantor	DEEDS	WILSON, BENJAMIN OBRIEN			33	86		Lot#:164 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 4
200812080004 60100	12/08/2008 01:35:48	BANK OF NEW YORK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK MINNESOTA FKA					199701290000 29041	Other:SEE INST
200807150002 85600	07/15/2008 10:08:36	BANK OF NEW YORK	Grantee	LIEN	LEGACY HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC			30	43		Lot#:711 Book:30 Pg:43 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 7TH SECTOR